Beginner

Present Perfect Continuous Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 7

Q4FAA7

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Present Perfect Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

The family

(decorate) the house for Christmas.

Joshua

(work) on the project since morning.

The staff

(serve) food to the guests at the party.

They

(prepare) a surprise party for their friend.

The students

(learn) a new language.

Our grandparents

(study) English every day.

(tell) stories since we arrived.

Stephen

(look) for his keys all morning.

The kids

(enjoy) their time at the amusement park.

The class

(not / understand) the concept.

The friends

(not/ go) to the playground yet.

The sisters

(not / study) for their exams.

The teacher

(not / teach) us grammar this week.

The brothers

(not / wear) their jackets.

The students

(not/ prepare) for the exam.

(not/ go) to the movies this month.

(not/ run) outside today.

(play) in the park?

(run) every morning?

(dance) at the party?

(speak) at the conference?

We
His dog
their friends
he
some people
Nancy
Where those kids
Where the guests
Why the students
What the players

(play) this afternoon?

(sit) during the event?

(not/ participate) in the event?

(practice) for the match?
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Answer Sheet (Q4FAA7)

Present Perfect Continuous Tense: All Sentence Types: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 7

1) has been decorating

2) has beenworking

3) has been serving

4) have been preparing

5) have been learning

6) have been studying

7) have beentelling

8) has been looking

9) have been enjoying
10) hasn't been understanding
11) haven't been going
12) haven't been studying
13) hasn't been teaching
14) haven't been wearing
15) haven't been preparing
16) haven't been going
17) hasn't been running
18) have / been playing
19) has/been running
20) have/been dancing
21) has/been speaking
22) have/been playing
23) have / been sitting
24) haven't/ been participating

25) have / been practicing
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